

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2022 MDOT Paving Projects
Open and Read on Monday, August 15, 2022 @ 10:00 am

Project No. 1: Sleeping Bear Dunes Roadside Turnout

Items of Work	Unit	Qty	Engineers Estimate		Team Elmer's		Rieth-Riley			
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		\$ -
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	700	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00		\$ -
Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	700	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00		\$ -
HMA, 4EL, 220	Ton	80	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 11,360.00		\$ -
Shld, CI II	Ton	10	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00		\$ -
Aggregate Base	Ton	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,080.00		\$ -
Total				\$ 23,100.00		\$ 35,655.00		\$ 28,540.00		\$ -

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2022 MDOT Paving Projects
Open and Read on Monday, August 15, 2022 @ 10:00 am

Project No. 1 (Bid Alternate): Sleeping Bear Dunes Roadside Turnout

Items of Work	Unit	Qty	Engineers Estimate		Team Elmer's		Rieth-Riley			
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		\$ -
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	700	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 7,525.00		\$ -
HMA, 4EL, 220	Ton	80	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 11,360.00		\$ -
Shld, CI II	Ton	10	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00		\$ -
Total				\$ 15,200.00		\$ 26,330.00		\$ 28,685.00		\$ -

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2022 MDOT Paving Projects
Open and Read on Monday, August 15, 2022 @ 10:00 am

Project No. 2: M-201 Mill and Overlay

Items of Work	Unit	Qty	Engineers Estimate		Team Elmer's		Rieth-Riley			
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00		\$ -
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00		\$ -
Cold Milling HMA Surface	Syd	14060	\$ 1.50	\$ 21,090.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 35,150.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 29,526.00		\$ -
HMA, 4EL, 165	Ton	1100	\$ 100.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 82.35	\$ 90,585.00		\$ -
Shld, CI II	Ton	180	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 9,180.00		\$ -
HMA Approach	Ton	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.50	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00		\$ -
Monument Preservation	Ea	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00		\$ -
Monument Box	Ea	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00		\$ -
Subtotal				\$ 148,590.00		\$ 182,975.00		\$ 151,891.00		\$ -